Enclosure Solutions for
Food & Beverage
We connect and protect
nVent.com/HOFFMAN
2 | nVent.com/HOFFMAN
Table of contents

nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 7
Ordering information
H H1 W D h w Item no.
350 442 220 155 350 160 HDW0442215
430 552 390 210 430 330 HDW0553921
430 553 810 210 430 750 HDW0558121
430 605 610 300 430 550 HDW0606130
550 672 510 210 550 450 HDW0675121
650 772 390 210 650 330 HDW0773921
650 772 610 210 650 550 HDW0776121
650 825 810 300 650 750 HDW0828130
1050 1225 810 300 1050 750 HDW1228130
1250 1425 810 300 1250 750 HDW1428130
Product information HDW range
Dimensional table

Product information HDTB range
Dimensional table
Ordering information
H W D Item no.
150 150 80 HDTB151508
150 150 120 HDTB151512
200 200 120 HDTB202012
200 300 120 HDTB203012
200 400 120 HDTB204012
300 400 120 HDTB304012
16 | nVent.com/HOFFMAN
Product information HDTB range
Dimensional drawing